
VOC Port Authority
Vessel Performance as on 10-Aug-2025

  Berth Vessel LOA Beam Draft Anch.
Date

Rdy.
Dt.

Berthed
on SA Import/Export I II III Day's

Total Norms MQ/BQ Upto
Dt Balance Sch.Sailing

Dt
Exp.Sailing

Dt

Vessels At
Berth 1

Theresa Libra (0564)
Palm Oil 145 23 6.15

10-08-
2025
20:12

 
10-08-
2025
20:12

Samsara Shipping
Pvt. Ltd ---
Stevedore Not
Required

I / 0 / 0
1000 /

1 1000 3740 7999.86 1000 6999.86
12-08-2025

23:32
12-08-2025

01:00

Vessels At
Berth 2           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 3

Feng Hai Da (0562)
Wind Mill Blade And
Accessories

140 41 5.50
08-08-
2025
12:40

 
10-08-
2025
21:42

Aacen Shipping
Agencies Pvt Ltd ---
Aasian Shipping
Agencies

I
176 /

2
449 /

2
479 /

2 1104 631 1240 1104 136
12-08-2025

20:51
12-08-2025

10:01

Vessels At
Berth 4           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 5 Ocean Brave (0672)

Ballast
31 11.40 3.50

27-09-
2023
17:17

 
23-08-
2023
17:15

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 02-09-2023
18:00

02-09-2023
18:00

Vessels At
Berth 6

Uhl Fierce (0551)
Wind Mill Blade And
Accessories

150 25.60 6.60
06-08-
2025
23:34

 
07-08-
2025
06:40

Parekh Marine
Services P Ltd ---
Aasian Shipping
Agencies

E
158 /

4 95 / 2
126 /

2 379 631 1440 1011 429
09-08-2025

13:26
12-08-2025

18:00

Vessels
Sailed 7

Guo Hai Lian 638
(0563) Coal For
Other Than Thermal
Power Plants

225 32.25 14
06-08-
2025
22:40

 
08-08-
2025
10:12

Port And Sea Expert
Shipping P Ltd --- I / / / 102 15000 71120 71120 0

14-08-2025
13:29

10-08-2025
11:52

Vessels At
Berth

8 He Yuan Shun 89
(0574) Container

168 25.30 7.50
08-08-
2025
16:20

 
10-08-
2025
15:18

Sea Consortium
Shipping (India) Pvt
---

B / 18391
/ 920

/ 18391 3000 14000 18391 -4391 12-08-2025
08:01

04-08-2025
23:00

Vessels
Sailed 9 Xin Long Yun 58

(0568) Container
167 25 8.30

08-08-
2025
20:06

 
10-08-
2025
13:30

Far Shipping (India)
Pvt Ltd., ---

B / 0 / 0 / 0 26707 3000 12000 40780 -28780 12-08-2025
00:24

10-08-2025
20:12

Vessels At
Berth 10(SBI)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 11(CBW) M M Victory (0565)

Ballast
29 4.12 3.20

09-08-
2025
09:30

 
09-08-
2025
09:30

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 12-08-2025
19:00

12-08-2025
19:00

Vessels At
Berth 11(CBW)

M M Success (0566)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

88 24.48 1.20
09-08-
2025
10:10

 
09-08-
2025
10:10

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E
500 /

1
500 /

1
1000 /

1 2000 1571 7400 4000 3400
14-08-2025

03:12
12-08-2025

19:00

Vessels At
Berth 13(NCBI)

Mettle Star (0567)
Coal For Thermal
Power Plants

229 32.26 14
07-08-
2025
23:48

 
10-08-
2025
11:50

Gac Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd. --- M/S.
Neyveli Lignite
Corporation Lt

I
9165 /

2 / 0
10000

/ 2 19165 15000 75647 19165 56482
15-08-2025

12:52
17-08-2025

10:00

Vessels
Sailed 13(NCBI)

Avon Trader (0555)
Coal For Thermal
Power Plants

229 32.26 14
06-08-
2025
08:00

 
06-08-
2025
08:00

Gac Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd. --- M/S.
Neyveli Lignite
Corporation Lt

I / 0 / 0 / 0 0 15000 73250 73250 0
11-08-2025

05:12
10-08-2025

11:31



Vessels At
Berth 12(NCBII)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 18(NCBIII)

Shree Prakash (0981)
Ballast 51 10 1.50

12-12-
2024
09:00

 
12-12-
2024
09:00

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
15-11-2024

18:00
15-11-2024

18:00

Vessels At
Berth 18(NCBIII) New Halo (0576)

Lime Stones
229 36.80 13.23

10-08-
2025
04:12

 
10-08-
2025
04:12

James Mackintosh &
Co Private Ltd. ---
Jsw Tuticorin Mp
Terminal P Ltd (Tm

I 10300
/ 2

10300
/ 2

10347
/ 2

30947 31255 76030 30947 45083 12-08-2025
14:34

15-08-2025
10:00

Vessels At
Berth 14(CJI)

Marine Fortune I
(0570) Coal For
Thermal Power
Plants

225 32.20 13.57
08-08-
2025
22:00

 
08-08-
2025
22:00

Seaport Shipping Pvt
Ltd. --- Stevedore
Not Required

I 7000 /
2

8000 /
2

5952 /
2

20952 15000 71202 71202 0 13-08-2025
15:55

12-08-2025
09:00

Vessels At
Berth 15(OJ)

Yojaka Swift (0417)
Ballast 21 5.51 1.70

03-07-
2025
16:30

 
03-07-
2025
16:30

Snow Shipping ---
Snow Shipping E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0

13-07-2025
00:00

13-07-2025
00:00

Vessels At
Berth 16(CJII)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 17(EARM)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth FJ

Ocean Poise (1024)
Ballast 31 11 3.50

23-11-
2024
11:45

 
23-11-
2024
11:45

Snow Shipping --- B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
04-12-2024

18:00
04-12-2024

18:00

Vessels At
Berth LSJ           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth ZBB Niumath (0190)

General Cargo
46 7.80  

08-08-
2025
14:00

 
08-08-
2025
14:00

Finesse Shipping
Lines Pvt Ltd --- Mag
Star Shipping
Services

E 23 / 1 21 / 1 / 0 44 1500 400 114 286 08-08-2025
20:24

16-08-2025
05:00

Vessels At
Berth ZBB

Bluha (0201)
General Cargo 47 8.20  

10-08-
2025
07:00

 
10-08-
2025
07:00

Hari & Co --- Hari &
Co B / 0 20 / 1 40 / 1 60 1500 350 60 290

10-08-2025
12:36

12-08-2025
17:23

Day's Total Tonnage : 120,851 MT Zone A : 120,747 MT Zone B : 104 MT


